

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2304/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 17/12/2003 in CRLR No. 504/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

JITENDRA KUMAR SAXENA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ZAFAR AHMED KHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Ashish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Brijnandan, Adv.

Mr. Mirza Tariq Baig, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vijay Pal Malhotra, Adv.

Nos. 1 & 2

Mr. Vineet Malhotyra, Adv.

Mr. Yogesh Malhotra, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

No. 3

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is allowed for filing rejoinder affidavit.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Om Prakash

]

Court Master

Court Master

\200ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2304/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 17/12/2003 in CRLR No. 504/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

JITENDRA KUMAR SAXENA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ZAFAR AHMED KHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Brijnandan, Adv.

Mr. Mirza Tariq Baig, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vijay Pal Malhotra, Adv.

Nos. 1 & 2

Mr. Vineet Malhotyra, Adv.

Mr. Yogesh Malhotra, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

No. 3

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is allowed for filing rejoinder affidavit.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Om Prakash

Court Master

Court Master